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Peter John Bazil

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter John Bazil
Postcode 60515

Date of birth June 1972

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ENSONO DIGITAL LIMITED
ENSONO LIMITED

AMPHORA ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
ENSONO OPCO HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENSONO UK HOLDCO LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AMIDO MANAGED SERVICES
LIMITED

INFRAMON LTD

392 TOPCO LIMITED
AMPHORA MIDCO LIMITED
AMPHORA FINCO LIMITED
ENSONO UK LIMITED
CYXTERA TECHNOLOGY UK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

07203090
03276974
07677698
10308842
10308680

Number
12640879

05556896
10332305
07705058
07705085
08993362
03816299

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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921556590

921556590

C/o Ensono 3333 Finley Road
Downers Grove

Illinois

United States

American

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/04/2021 Director
05/10/2016 Director
12/09/2016 Director
02/08/2016 Director
02/08/2016 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/04/2021 Director
29/06/2017 Director
12/09/2016 Director
12/09/2016 Director
12/09/2016 Director
31/07/2015 Director

23/07/2010 26/02/2015 Director



